RPTT	2.60
APN	003-103-04

## 181448 QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOI	R(S) <u>EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE</u>
(Teri A Leuck)	for and in consideration of
One thousand six hundred and 00/100 Dol	lars (\$ 1600 00 ) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which GRANTOR may have in all that i	real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
to the GRANTEE(S)	
Judith Mayer-Lynn	whose street address is
(if applicable) 1010 Skyline	, situate in the City
of Battle Mountain, County of	Lander , State of Nevada .
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of N	evada bounded and described as follows:
(Set forth legal description)	
LOT 6, BLOCK 15, CRESCENT VALLEY	RANCH AND FARMS UNIT #4
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtena	nces thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our ha	ands on <u>March 19, 2003</u> .
Frances E. Gale	
Signature of Grantor Frances E Gale, Eureka County Treasurer	
STATE OF NEVADA )	
COUNTY OF EUREKA	77,0,01 10 2003
This instrument was acknowledged before me on ida	w x / arch 19, 2003
By (porson(s) appearing before notary public)	V 6. Sale
Hedy Doccoechea	GLADY GOICOECHEA Notary Public - State of Nevada
Notary Public	Appointment Recorded in Eureka County No. 94-0329-8 - Expires July 10, 2006
My Commission expires 7-10-2006	(Notary Stamp)
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
Name: Judith Mayer-Lynn	Buck 359 F 339
Address 1010 Skyline	
City/State/Zip Battle Mountain, NV 89820	Gudith Mayer Suprime 03:11:18:20 11111:50
City/State/Zip Battle Wountain, IVV 89820	
Buok 3 E O bi	THE HO HEES /4
BOOK 359 P/	101339
	181448

## STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor Par	mal Numberiel	ı	ľ	FOR RECORDERS OF Document/Instrument		
») <u>(/3 -//</u>		ı	1	Book 359		$\vdash$
b)	<u> </u>	-		Date of Recording	3-20-01	1
c)		<del>-</del>	Į.	Notes		+
d)		-	Ĺ			7
2. Type of Prop		_				_ \
· '	Vacant Land Condoffwnhse	ه ا	Single Fam Res 2-4 Plex	<b>).</b>		1
, , , , , , ,	Apt. Bldg		Committed			
	Agnoultural	۶»	Mobile Home			4
» 🗀 🤇	Other					1
A ** 111-1	(Calas Bitta at	. m	/	11 500	. \	7
3. Total Value				\$ 1600		
	of Foreclosure (	only (value d		S S	<del>\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ </del>	
Transfer Tax			//	M		
Real Property	Transfer Tax D	ue;		5 2.60	<del></del>	
4. If Exemption	Claimed		1		/ /	
	Tax Exemption, p	er NRS 375	090 Section:		/ /	
	Reason for Exemp		030, Deadon	<del></del>	<del></del>	
				$\overline{}$	_/	
			The state of the s			
5. Partial Interes	est Percentag	e being trar	sferred	%		
The undersigned	i declares and a	cknowledge	s under genal	ty of periods pute	suant to NRS 375 060	
				to the best of their		
				on to substantiate		
					or other determination	
					rest at 1% per month.	
of additional tax	due, may result	in a penalty	01 1078 Of the	tax due plus litter	est at 139 per Monar.	
Pursuant to NR	S 375 030, the I	Buver and S	eller shall be	iointly and seve	erally liable for any	
additional amou	1 1			juniny and doi.	, 10.0 10. 21.9	
	F 1 1 (	4. O.		Constitu	T	
Signature	4 year cos	-asc-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Treasurer	
Signature	<u> </u>	\		Capacity_		
	⊃\	<u> </u>		_//		
	ANTOR) INFO	PRMATION	<u> Buy</u>		E) INFORMATION	
and the second s	DUIREDI	The State of the S		(REQUIRED)		
Print Name:	Frances Gale	<u> </u>	_ Print N			
Address*	P O Box 667	The same of the sa	Addres	s:/	<del></del>	
City:		89316	City:			
State:	Zip:		State:		Zip:	
		ρ.				
	<u>ERSON REQ</u> I		RECORDING	<u>G</u>		
14.7	THE SELLER OR BU	YER)				
Print Name:				Escrow	#	
Address:						
City:		/	State.		Zip:	
%. ************************************						

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)